List of Bills Report: August 13, 2018

DATE CHECK NO VENDOR NO NAME DESCRIPTION BUDGET UNIT ACCOUNT AMOUNT
07/24/18 1636760 61490 PA MUNICIPAL SERVIC BWMS 0126200000060000 (424 21.33
07/24/18 636760 61490 PA MUNICIPAL SERVIC BWMS 0126200002106000 [424 645.75
07/24/18 636761 00373 AT&T WAHS 0128180002104000 (530 58.25
07/24/18 636762 88570 VERIZON YHS 0128180002105000 |530 77.52
07/24/18 1636762 88570 VERIZON WAHS 0128180002104000 |530 118.75
07/24/18 636762 88570 VERIZON SG 0128180001129000 |530 121.90
07/24/18 1636762 88570 VERIZON EHS 0128180002101000 |530 124.46
07/24/18 636762 88570 VERIZON co 0128180000035000 |530 322.86
07/24/18 1636762 88570 VERIZON co 0128180001111000 |530 39.67
07/24/18 636762 88570 VERIZON EHS 0128180002101000 |530 45.04
07/24/18 1636763 88575 VERIZON WIRELESS 21ST CENTURY 0121118001100432 |530 19.46
07/24/18 636763 88575 VERIZON WIRELESS 21ST CENTURY 0121118002100432 |530 19.46
07/24/18 1636763 88575 VERIZON WIRELESS SPED 0112900000000112 |610 104.79
07/24/18 636763 88575 VERIZON WIRELESS BG 0126200000035000 |530 109.58
07/24/18 1636763 88575 VERIZON WIRELESS VIRT ACADEMY 0111100000000564 |610 320.08
07/24/18 636763 88575 VERIZON WIRELESS DISTRICT 0128180000035000 |530 1,396.57
07/24/18 636764 94976 WINDSTREAM SAHS 0128180002102000 |530 88.90
07/25/18 636765 00375 AT&T MOBILITY VIRTUAL ACADEMY 0111100000000564 |610 244.38
07/25/18 1636766 94816 WILMINGTON TRUST ADMIN FEE 0123900000035000 |810 520.00
07/25/18 636767 65152 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL EQUIP LEASE/SAHS 0123800002102000 |530 84.00
07/26/18 1636768 21840 CARYL L DECKER REFUND 01 0493 24.42
07/26/18 636769 26070 EDUCATION LOGISTICS MAINT CONTRACT 0128180000035000 [438 1,356.00
07/26/18 1636770 44540 KADES-MARGOLIS CORP SEC 125 ADMIN CO-PA 0111100000000000 |211 218.00
07/26/18 636771 62490 JEFFREY V PASSARO REFUND 01 0493 48.84
07/26/18 1636772 65149 PITNEY BOWES OFFICE SUP/YHS 0123800002105000 |610 80.74
07/26/18 636773 86117 U.S. BANK OFFICE EQ EQUIP LEASES 0128180000035000 [438 1,161.14
07/30/18 1636774 20774 D & R TRANSPORTATIO TRANSPORTATION 0112000000000000 |513 1,707.90
07/30/18 636774 20774 D & R TRANSPORTATIO TRANSPORTATION 0112000000000000 |513 762.52
07/30/18 1636775 43887 JOHNSON TRANSPORTAT TRANSPORTATION 0112000000000000 |513 1,049.00
07/30/18 636776 49236 LEWIS BUSING TRANSPORTATION 0112000000000000 |513 480.65
07/30/18 636777 80785 SUPPA TRANSPORTATIO TRANSPORTATION 0112000000000000 |513 583.50
07/30/18 |636778 81578 TARASKA BUS LLC TRANSPORTATION 0112000000000000 (513 1,656.90
07/30/18 636779 20774 D & R TRANSPORTATIO TRANSPORTATION 0112000000000000 |513 1,214.94
07/30/18 |636779 20774 D & R TRANSPORTATIO TRANSPORTATION 0112000000000000 (513 2,007.36
07/30/18 636780 43887 JOHNSON TRANSPORTAT TRANSPORTATION 0112000000000000 |513 1,133.28
07/30/18 |636781 49236 LEWIS BUSING TRANSPORTATION 0112000000000000 (513 1,445.94
07/30/18 636782 80785 SUPPA TRANSPORTATIO TRANSPORTATION 0112000000000000 |513 4,298.46
07/30/18 |636783 81578 TARASKA BUS LLC TRANSPORTATION] 0112000000000000 (513 4,129.90
07/31/18 636784 06050 GRACE BACKSTROM REFUND 01 0493 69.25
07/31/18 1636785 08540 CINDY BLODGETT REFUND 01 0493 48.84
07/31/18 636786 11270 WILLIAM BUNCE REFUND 01 0493 48.84
07/31/18 |636787 25045 EARTHLINK BUSINESS AV 0128180001140000 (530 246.95
07/31/18 636788 62888 PENELEC WAHS 0126200002104000 |622 308.66
07/31/18 1636789 65152 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL EQUIP LEASE/WAHS 0123800002104000 (610 84.00
07/31/18 636790 88570 VERIZON WAEC 0128180001110000 |530 35.66
07/31/18 1636790 88570 VERIZON co 0128180000035000 (530 39.61
07/31/18 636790 88570 VERIZON CcC 0128180002407000 |530 39.85
07/31/18 1636790 88570 VERIZON WAEC 0128180001110000 (530 39.85
07/31/18 636790 88570 VERIZON BWMS 0128180002106000 |530 44.18




07/31/18
07/31/18
07/31/18
07/31/18
07/31/18
08/01/18
08/03/18
08/03/18
08/03/18
08/03/18
08/03/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18
08/14/18

636790
636791
636792
636793
636793
636794
636795
636796
636796
636797
636797
636798
636798
636799
636800
636801
636802
636803
636803
636804
636804
636804
636804
636805
636806
636806
636806
636807
636807
636808
636809
636809
636809
636809
636809
636809
636809
636810
636810
636811
636812
636813
636814
636814
636815
636815
636816
636816
636817
636818
636819
636819
636819

88570
93135
57817
89640
89640
54453
86324
94816
94816
94816
94816
00569
00569
07399
11570
12562
15010
16680
16680
23142
23142
23142
23142
24741
29159
29159
29159
34886
34886
40260
44790
44790
44790
44790
44790
44790
44790
45230
45230
45476
50440
57159
60885
60885
66505
66505
68400
68400
76625
79290
80785
80785
80785

VERIZON

ELIZABETH WATTS
NATIONAL FUEL RESOU
WALMART COMMUNITY/R
WALMART COMMUNITY/R
METLIFE-GROUP BENEF
US POSTAL SERVICE
WILMINGTON TRUST
WILMINGTON TRUST
WILMINGTON TRUST
WILMINGTON TRUST
ACHIEVEMENT HOUSE C
ACHIEVEMENT HOUSE C
KRISTIE J BEDNEZ
HOLLY R BURT
CAPITALAREA U

CITY OF WARREN
COMMONWEALTH CHARTE
COMMONWEALTH CHARTE
DIGILENT INC

DIGILENT INC

DIGILENT INC

DIGILENT INC

EAN SERVICES, LLC
EVERY DAY RESPONDER
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GOVCONNECTION, INC
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WILLIAM J LORENZO
MUSICIAN'S FRIEND |
OIL CITY AREA SCHOO
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REACH CYBER CHARTER
REACH CYBER CHARTER
LISA A SMITH
HEATHER A STOVER
SUPPA TRANSPORTATIO
SUPPA TRANSPORTATIO
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WAHS

REFUND

BWMS

SP ED SUP/CO
SP ED SUP/CO
GROUP LIFE INS
POSTAGE/EHS
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TUITION/REG
TUITION/SP ED
MILEAGE
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12.66
3,927.93
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5,425.13
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2,183.20
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SUPPA TRANSPORTATIO
TEAM LIFE INC

U.S. GAMES

U.S. GAMES

WARREN BUS LINES IN
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4,500.00

49.92
10,304.00
10,731.00

122.60
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ELECTRONIX EXPRESS
ELECTRONIX EXPRESS
ELECTRONIX EXPRESS
ELECTRONIX EXPRESS
GOVCONNECTION, INC
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JAMES M GROSCH
JAMES M GROSCH
CHRISTINE M HASLETT
KNOX,MCLAUGHLIN,GOR
LAKESHORE

LEWIS BUSING
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INSTR SUP/YEMS
INSTR SUP/YEMS
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54.89
88.44
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3.99
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65.00
1,455.00
720.00
910.00
881.13
1,988.68
95.74
47.87
42.55




08/14/18 1636857 63823 J. W. PEPPER & SON, INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 (610 95.74
08/14/18 636857 63823 J. W. PEPPER & SON, INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 |610 47.87
08/14/18 1636857 63823 J. W. PEPPER & SON, INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 (610 42.55
08/14/18 636857 63823 J. W. PEPPER & SON, INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 |610 53.19
08/14/18 1636857 63823 J. W. PEPPER & SON, INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 (610 42.55
08/14/18 636857 63823 J. W. PEPPER & SON, INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 |610 48.93
08/14/18 1636857 63823 J. W. PEPPER & SON, INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 (610 48.93
08/14/18 636857 63823 J. W. PEPPER & SON, INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 |610 48.93
08/14/18 1636857 63823 J. W. PEPPER & SON, INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 |610 95.74
08/14/18 636857 63823 J. W. PEPPER & SON, INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 |610 106.38
08/14/18 1636857 63823 J. W. PEPPER & SON, INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 |610 80.85
08/14/18 636857 63823 J. W. PEPPER & SON, INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 |610 80.85
08/14/18 1636857 63823 J. W. PEPPER & SON, INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 |610 82.98
08/14/18 636857 63823 J. W. PEPPER & SON, INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 |610 82.98
08/14/18 1636857 63823 J. W. PEPPER & SON, INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 |610 89.36
08/14/18 636858 65148 PITNEY BOWES INC POSTAGE/WAHS 0123800002104000 |530 3,000.00
08/14/18 1636859 66935 PROFESSIONAL PLASTI INSTR SUP/BWMS 0111100002106000 |610 295.00
08/14/18 636859 66935 PROFESSIONAL PLASTI INSTR SUP/BWMS 0111100002106000 |610 29.50
08/14/18 1636860 66945 PROJECT LEAD THE WA INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100000000000 |610 750.00
08/14/18 636860 66945 PROJECT LEAD THE WA INSTR SUP/EHS 0111100000000000 |610 750.00
08/14/18 1636860 66945 PROJECT LEAD THE WA INSTR SUP/BWMS 0111100000000000 |610 750.00
08/14/18 1636860 66945 PROJECT LEAD THE WA INSTR SUP/SAHS 0111100000000000 |610 750.00
08/14/18 1636861 67600 QUICK SOLUTIONS OFFICE SUP/CO 0125110000035000 |610 384.54
08/14/18 1636862 70190 ROCHESTER 100 INC INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 |610 375.00
08/14/18 1636863 72992 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION/YEMS 0111100001132000 |640 362.64
08/14/18 1636863 72992 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION/YEMS 0111100001132000 |640 373.63
08/14/18 1636864 77431 SPARKFUN ELECTRONIC INSTR SUP/CC 0113700002407000 |610 299.70
08/14/18 1636865 78750 STAPLES BUSINESS AD INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 |610 89.99
08/14/18 1636865 78750 STAPLES BUSINESS AD INSTR SUP/YEMS 0111100001132000 |610 25.16
08/14/18 1636866 80785 SUPPA TRANSPORTATIO TRANSPORTATION 0127208102100432 |513 1,189.87
08/14/18 1636866 80785 SUPPA TRANSPORTATIO TRANSPORTATION 0127208101100432 |513 2,415.81
08/14/18 1636866 80785 SUPPA TRANSPORTATIO TRANSPORTATION 0127208102100432 |513 418.02
08/14/18 1636866 80785 SUPPA TRANSPORTATIO TRANSPORTATION 0127208101100432 |513 848.70
08/14/18 |636866 80785 SUPPA TRANSPORTATIO TRANSPORTATION 0127208102100432 |513 1,041.14
08/14/18 636866 80785 SUPPA TRANSPORTATIO TRANSPORTATION 0127208101100432 |513 2,113.83
08/14/18 |636867 81578 TARASKA BUS LLC TRANSPORTATION 0127208102100432 (513 485.36
08/14/18 636867 81578 TARASKA BUS LLC TRANSPORTATION 0127208102100432 |513 597.38
08/14/18 |636867 81578 TARASKA BUS LLC TRANSPORTATION 0112000000000000 (513 980.52
08/14/18 636867 81578 TARASKA BUS LLC TRANSPORTATION 0127208101100432 |513 985.42
08/14/18 |636867 81578 TARASKA BUS LLC TRANSPORTATION 0112000000000000 (513 1,206.85
08/14/18 636867 81578 TARASKA BUS LLC TRANSPORTATION 0127208101100432 |513 1,212.87
08/14/18 |636868 84170 SHELBY N THOMPSON MILEAGE 0112000001200000 |580 11.99
08/14/18 636869 91800 WARREN/FOREST HIGHE 21ST CENTURY PROF S 0111928102100432 |329 100.00
08/14/18  [636869 91800 WARREN/FOREST HIGHE 21ST CENTURY PROF S 0111928101100432 |329 100.00
08/14/18 703 44391 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUIL LIBRARY BOOKS/WAEC 01 0199.10 125.00
08/14/18 |704 31087 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU LIBRARY BOOKS/YHS 01 0199.05 364.36
08/14/18 103526 17412 DAVID CONKLIN REFUND 0266140000000000 |R6206 9.35
08/14/18  |505965 24741 EAN SERVICES, LLC CAR RENTALS 0332000005004000 (519 221.94
08/14/18 505966 22242 DEMANS ATH EQUIP RECOND/SA 0332000005002000 432 920.10
08/14/18  |505966 22242 DEMANS ATH EQUIP RECOND/WA  |0332000005004000 (432 167.80
08/14/18 505966 22242 DEMANS ATH EQUIP RECOND/YH 0332000005005000 [432 945.55
07/25/18 1389 35392 GREGORY GENERAL CON CARPENTRY/LABOR/WH& |0646000000000000 |450 6,800.00
07/25/18 1389 35392 GREGORY GENERAL CON CARPENTRY/LABOR/WH& |0646000000000000 |450 5,610.00




07/25/18 1390 39565 JAMES P. HUNTER ASS SITE PLAN/WCCC 0646000000000000 (450 960.00
07/26/18 1391 88000 VAN DEE DRYWALL WAHS CANOPIES 0646000000000000 [450 16,240.00
08/03/18 |01-0106 253197.03 GENERAL FUND Payroll 01-0106 253,197.03
08/03/18 |02-0106 2366.19 CAFETERIA FUND Payroll 02-0106 2,366.19
08/03/18 |03-0106 1212.6 ATHLETIC FUND Payroll 03-0106 1,212.60
08/03/18 |0470.11 15665.82 SOCIAL SECURITY Payroll 0470.11 15,665.82
08/03/18 |0470.14 3663.71 MEDICARE Payroll 0470.14 3,663.71

975,415.59




